
 

 

 
 
 
Zimmer Radio 2022 Alaska Cruise-Tour Itinerary 
All times subject to change 
 
Land Tour Program Dates 
Pre-Cruise Alaska Land tour (July 22-30, 2022) – See Page 5 for details on the Land Tour 
 
Cruise Program Dates (July 28 – August 5, 2022) 
Thursday, July 28, 2022 – Depart & Travel to Anchorage 
 
Transportation is included from Joplin.  Airline, Airport & Flight Schedule TBD  
 
Overnight accommodations at an Anchorage hotel (hotel details announced later) 
 
Friday, July 29, 2022 – Cruise Departure Day 
 
Scenic Train transfer from Anchorage to Seward / cruise port.  Timing/Details TBA 
 
Cruise Itinerary – Celebrity Cruises, Celebrity Millennium 

 
Day   Port  Arrive  Depart 
Fri 29 July Seward, Alaska  ---  8:00 PM 
Sat 30 July Hubbard Glacier (Cruising)  2:00 PM 6:00 PM 
Sun 31 July Juneau, Alaska  9:00 AM 9:00 PM 
Mon 01 Aug Skagway, Alaska  7:00 AM 8:30 PM 
Tues 02 Aug Icy Strait Point, Alaska                           6:30 AM 3:00 PM 
Wed 03 Aug Ketchikan, Alaska  9:00 AM 6:00 PM 
Thur 04 Aug Inside Passage (Cruising)  ---           ---  
Fri 05 Aug Vancouver, British Columbia  7:00 AM  
 
Friday, August 5, 2022 – Return home 
Departure time from Ship – approximately 830am 
Airline and flight schedule - TBA 
Motor coach back to Joplin, arrival time in Joplin - TBA 
 
 
CELEBRITY CRUISES “Always Included Cruise Perks” Included in our cruise price! 

 Classic Beverage Package INCLUDED for FREE* 
 WIFI Package for 2 devices per room INCLUDED for FREE* 
 Cruise Gratuity per person INCLUDED for Free* 

*Classic Beverage Package includes Beer, Wine, Cocktails, Soda, and non-alcoholic drinks by the 
glass for beverages up to $9 in value.  WIFI is for 2 devices per room ($215 value).  Cruise Gratuity 
benefit value is $108.50 per person. 
 
“All-Inclusive Package Upgrade”, cost is $265 additional per person - includes: 

 Premium Beverage Package – which are beverages up to $13 per drink value. 
(Classic Beverage Package is $9 per drink value) 

 $150 Per Person Shipboard Credit 
 

 


